V.019 « ZO 02/12 « SGOL « BOECHOUT
Ben Dames 1000m Uur:14:22

Van Brussel

& Zn

953
100
884
809
414
690
1095
1169
1103
817
7

39
954
862
1183
348
422
313
310
1001
305
1406

De Langhe Joke
Engelen Fien
Auwers Daphne
Verschoren Femke
Van Thillo Kathleen
Geussens Lore
Ceuterick Julie
Hellemans Marie
Schadron Laura
Takx Kara

De Wit Lotte
Vanhove Kaat
Claessens Zoé
Vanthillo Cordulle
Dilien Jennifer
Lenaerts Isabeau
Ceuppens Julie
Asselberghs Eline
Snijders Lotte
Schot Chloé

De Voegt Jolien
Albrecht Merel

Ben 99 Dames 1000m Uur:14:19
Haarkapper Koen Van Vliet

96
347
92
1134
522
226
465
6
308
488
306
9013
658

Bassleer Katinka
Lenaerts Lorane

Van Loock Britt
Vandenbussche Sophie
Maselis Amber
Baetens Rani

Lemmens Fien
Goetschalckx Celestine
Vandrepol Sarah

Van de Perre Sofie
Van Besouw Emilie

DE KEULENAER MARIE
Dirckx Chelsea

Pup 98 Dames 1000m Uur:14:27
P1ZZA HUT, Wilrijk

OCoO~NOOOUITAWNPE

3141
3392
3143
2677
2847
3348
2664
9002
3004
2679
9007
3407
3227

De Rooy Eva
Mortiers Lio

Bal Loran

Van Laer Emma

Van De Reijd Mieke
Van de Mieroop Charlotte
Verelst Lotte

Van De Poel Esther
De Vos Treesje

Van Dijck Dafne
Segers Laura
Arras Anki
Vervoort Silke

Pup 97 Dames 1000m Uur:13:23
P1ZZA HUT, Wilrijk

OO~ WNE

3373
3177
3356
2698
2879
3689

Michielsen Floor
Couckuyt Paulien
Laurent Daphne
Windelinckx Anke
Bevers Joyce
Heynderickx Lotte

00
00
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01
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01
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98
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97
97
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97
97
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SWIN
AVZK
ACHL
LYRA
KAPE
ESAK
DUFF
ABES
SWIN
SWIN
LYRA
ABES
3SwWi
ESAK
BRAB
AVOS
DUFF
SGOL
SGOL
owiIB
SGOL
SGOL

AVZK
AVOS
AVZK
ABES
ABES
SGOL
AVKA
LYRA
SGOL
LYRA
SGOL
NA

WIBO

ACBR
AVKA
ACBR
KAPE
VMOL
LIER
LYRA
NA

SGOL
DUFF
NA

LIER
ACHL

ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
DUFF
BVAC
LIER

4712
4717
4724
4731
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4733
4739
4740
4742
4750
4758
5712
5718

oSS bdDdDdDdD
a

RPOUDWWWNNNDNO

NOORAROOOOOOOUIO

3"55
4705
4706
4709
4716
4718
4721
4731
4732
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7 2687 Van den Eede Nathalie 97 DUFF 4703
8 2686 Doossche Jody 97 DUFF 4704
9 3372 Van Springel Birte 97 ESAK 4706
10 3363 Denis Jolien 97 KAPE 4710
11 3165 Lemmens Dorien 97 AVKA 4711
12 3719 Van Der Auwera Anouchka 97 ACHL 4720
13 3107 Van Rillaer Silke 97 AVZK 4720
14 3142 Peeters Katelijne 97 ACBR 4726
15 2907 Noorts Lena 97 SGOL 4729
16 2997 Blommaerts Nele 97 DUFF 4734
17 4029 Croymans Emma 97 SGOL

18 2772 Van Den Schoor Sara 97 AVZK

19 2848 Van De Reijd Sarah 97 VMOL

20 2908 Claessens Lise 97 SGOL

Min 96 Dames 1600m Uur:14:41
Zaden Van Camp

1 5281 Van Dessel Lies 96 DUFF 5736
1 5830 Eykens Renee 96 KAPE 5"36
3 5280 Muys Lore 96 DUFF 5°57
4 5490 Van Den Broeck Lore 96 LYRA 6705
5 5279 Van Reeth Viktorien 96 DUFF 6706
6 5678 Boeykens Lien 96 ACBR 6708
7 5897 Simons Larissa 96 LIER 6716
8 5780 Maselis Iris 96 ABES 67"28
9 5473 Baetens Donja 96 SGOL 6729
10 5277 De Rycke Karo 96 KAPE 6"30
11 5260 Van Der Weyen Jessie 96 LYRA 6733
12 6394 Uyttendaele Eva 96 SGOL 6737
13 5681 De Schutter Nathalie 96 ACBR 6%42
14 5469 Willems Fien 96 SGOL
15 5262 De Winter Bo 96 LYRA
16 5476 Van Bragt Sofie 96 SGOL
17 5560 Van Linden Lore 96 SGOL
18 5257 Franquet Liselotte 96 LYRA
19 5918 Van Campen Axelle 96 ESAK

Min 95 Dames 1600m Uur:14:37
Spittz Indoorspeeltuin

1 5755 Cammaert Anke 95 DUFF 5%47
2 5285 Coussens Anouk 95 DUFF 5°53
3 5452 Leemans Lisse 95 DUFF 5758
4 5843 Hermans Ine 95 AVKA 5759
5 5595 Van De Walle Hanne 95 BRAB 6700
6 5283 Van den Eede Julie 95 DUFF 6703
7 5694 Verhelst Sanne 95 AVKA 6"17
8 5562 Goossens Annechien 95 SGOL 6718
9 5593 Moorees Laure 95 BRAB 6721
10 6202 Van Herck Britt 95 LIER 6724
11 5276 Wyns Romy 95 DUFF 6727
12 5739 Van Den Bosch Romy 95 LYRA 6736
13 5561 Andries Jasmine 95 SGOL

14 6510 1vo Lien 95 SGOL

Cad Dames 2200m Uur:13:51
De Groene Baksteen, Mortsel

1 29 Van de Velde Sara 94 DUFF 8710
2 528 Vercauteren Sigrid 94 AVKA 87"37
3 191 Leemans Jelte 93 DUFF 8742
4 227  Planckaert Kelly 94 LYRA 8746
5 294  Anthoni Laura 94 BRAB 8"53
6 476 Van De Vel Sara 94 ABES 9704
7 750 Van Stappen Kiara 94 BRAB 9707
8 408 Holvoet Camie 94 AVKA 9710
9 409 Groffen Vicky 94 AVKA 97"42
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10 213  Wauben Dorien
11 760 Tampere Lotte
12 662 Mampaey Gitte
13 781 Van Herck Steffi

Sch Dames 2800m Uur:14:03

ESSENT MILIEU, Mechelen

2250 Sergooris Freya
1931 Dewickere Danielle
2262 Cavents Jasmine
2034 Vermersch Skrolan
2031 De Smedt Judith
2029 Baetens Jana

2347 Oosterlynck Aurelie
2348 Buysse Sofie

O~NO P~ WNPE

Jun Dames 4750m Uur:14:50

Kemaco

78 Cools Nele

18 Wouters Ine

73 Ivo Kaat

340 Van den Bergh Edith

A WN P

Mas Dames 4750m Uur:15:10
Bego sport
1 3191 Van Hooydonck Els
2 2536 Bogaerts Miranda
3 2343 Gillhaus Angelique
4 2262 De Pooter Christianne
5 2489 Sneyers Claire
6 3596 Buys Lief
7 2782 Van der Reysen Machteld
8 9015 Van Hileghem Ingrid
9 3017 Peleman Estrella
10 3319 Michiels Carina
11 3232 Van Brussel Linda
12 2348 Geens Ingrid
13 2366 Beyens Renilda
14 2588 Heylen Inge
15 2224 Van Hecke Tinneken
16 2755 Tubex Rachel
17 2211 De Gucht Hilde
18 2208 De Roover Karine
19 3321 Van Loock Christiana
20 3549 De Backer Pegie
21 2347 Vermaelen Sandra
22 2207 Sohier Ghislaine

Sen Dames 4750m Uur:14:56

Ocean Food

856 Sibick Helga

1528 Stevens Marjan
1443 Jacobs Marijke
9017 De Voegt Kelly
1248 Baestaens Nathalie
865 De Bock Ann
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92
92
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92
92
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90
90
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67
64
65
65
65
59
64
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65
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53
64
64
36
68
68
53
72
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67

80
86
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88
88
74

BRAB
KAPE
LIER
LIER

DUFF
ABES
ESAK
SGOL
BRAB
SGOL
LIER
LIER

BRAB
ABES
SGOL
KAPE

ESAK
LYRA
AVZK
ABES
DUFF
SGOL
SWIN
NA

KAPE
KAPE
SGOL
AVZK
LOOI
LYRA
KAPE
SWIN
LYRA
LYRA
ACHL
LYRA
AVZK
LYRA

HAC
DCLA
LIER
NA
AVZK
AVZK

9746

10719
10742
12708

10723
10731
10742
10750
11745
1147
11756
12°53

18719
19704
20735
21742

17730
18711
18753
19709
19715
19747
20720
20722
21730
21742
21758
22747
22751
22°57
23710
23723
23728

16740
18739
18%47
19"53
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Ben 00 Heren 1000m Uur:14:15
"t Hoekje, Mortsel & Lemmes Boechout

1 418 Bal Jaan 00 ACBR 4720
2 655 Janssens Robbe 00 AVKA 4728
3 70 Verlinden Tuur 00 AVZK 4735
4 69 Van den Schoor Senne 01 AVZK 4749
5 1196 Hermans Niek 00 LYRA 4750
6 28 Leman Lau 01 LYRA 4753
7 342 Druyts Pieter 00 TUAC 5701
8 794 Meeusen Floris 00 ABES 5704
9 388 Bats Lukas 00 LYRA 5707
10 1146 Van Der Linden Kyan 01 LYRA 5712
11 1145 Verelst Lennert 01 LYRA 5716
12 500 Vervoort Senne 00 ACHL 5720
13 9008 SEGERS SANDER 00 NA

14 640 Pintens Bruce 01 LIER

15 9005 TEMMERMAN TOBY 00 NA

16 221 Vanluchene Olaf 01 LYRA

17 302 Vandrepol Niels 00 SGOL

18 30 Hermans Xander 01 LYRA

Ben 99 Heren 1000m Uur:12:57
"t Hoekje, Mortsel & Lemmens Boechout

1 417 Peeters Dries 99 ACBR 4700
2 499 Vervoort Cedric 99 ACHL 4706
3 145 Vermeulen Lander 99 KAPE 4714
4 185 Brosens Dries 99 BVAC 4715
5 187 Janssen Roel 99 BVAC 4718
6 8 Vanluchene Otto 99 LYRA 4718
7 38 Vanhove Rob 99 ABES 4725
8 67 Van Bael Jens 99 AVZK 4727
9 587 Garroy Simon 99 BRAB 4"30
10 1245 Hartman Matthias 99 DUFF 4745
11 490 Gryp Karl 99 AVKA 4747
12 706  Wuyts Alec 99 LIER 4%"52
13 1209 Vercammen Robbe 99 SWIN 5700
14 1381 Van Den Eynde Jos 99 SWIN

15 976 De Peuter Kobe 99 LIER

Pup 98 Heren 1000m Uur:14:38
Hermes Rijwielen & Bakkerij Buffel

1 3122 Verlinden Floris 98 AVZK 3745
2 3057 Goetschalckx Rigo 98 ACHL 3748
3 3040 De Rycke Vince 98 KAPE 3"52
4 3801 Janssens Benjamin 98 AVKA 4701
5 9011 VAN HOORENBEECK ALEC 98 NA 4702
6 3123 Engelen Jan 98 AVZK 4703
7 3209 Vermeulen Jochem 98 KAPE 4705
8 3761 Feys Govanni 98 WIBO 4708
9 3795 Vangorp Sam 98 LIER 4710
10 3064 Ramet Yoran 98 ABES 4"14
11 4458 Anslot Arthur 98 BRAB 4716
12 3500 Van Thillo Glenn 98 KAPE 4718
13 4354 Orlans Quinten 98 KAPE 4718
14 3306 France Laurens 98 LYRA 4722
15 4501 Van Wijk Vincent 98 KAPE

16 3381 Van Bragt Robrecht 98 SGOL

17 3007 Swinnen llias 98 LYRA

18 3271 Oliviers Wouter 98 SGOL

19 3024 Van den Eede Kevin 98 DUFF

20 3274 Stoot Toon 98 SGOL
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21
22
23
24
25

3478
3417
3475
3008
3842

Apostel Sam
Branders Koen

Van Hoof Maarten
Van Der Weyen Brent
Wuyts Matthias

Pup 97 Heren 1000m Uur:13:18
Hermes Rijwielen

& Bakkerij Buffel
Garroy Tibo
Vlaminckx Sander
Goetschalckx Vincent
Beckers Sebastian

De Rop Sebastian

De Wit Niels

Hiele Wannes

Eykens Remy

Neegers Jonas

Fivez Simon

Klaps Joon

Neegers Wout

VAN OPDORP NATHAN 97
Rombout Pjotr
Blommaerts Seppe
Verleyen Tim
Caubergs Laurens
Vloeberghs Bjorn

Min 95 Heren 1600m Uur:14:50

& DEXIA

Denis Simon
Hiele Robin

Bax Thomas
Verlinden Jasper
Geuskens Willem
Meutermans Rafael
Dom Tobias
Roelants Axel
Blommaerts Toon
Dirckx Bram

De Rop Andreas
WILLEMS JASPER
Van Laer Marnix

Min 96 Heren 1600m Uur:13:34

1 3732
2 3437
3 3006
4 4087
5 3717
6 3012
7 3565
8 3712
9 3802
10 4320
11 4028
12 3803
13 9001
14 3053
15 3374
16 3272
17 3382
18 3273
Kasteel Fruithof
1 6395
2 6207
3 6152
4 5851
5 5999
6 6119
7 6405
8 5784
9 6045
10 5967
11 6321
12 9010
13 5778
Kasteel Fruithof
1 6546
2 5783
3 6375
4 6333
5 5852
6 5790
7 6209
8 5960
9 5800
10 6411
11 6105
12 5994
13 6417
14 9006
15 9014
16 6361

& DEXIA

De Backer Manuel™*
Boonen Jannes

Erauw Keanu

De Decker Alfdan
Engelen Jef

Van Reeth Vincent
Weemaes Arne
Janssen Dries
Vereycken Tom
Boeynaems Beau

Van de Vliet Michiel
Radeur Joris

Theuns Seppe

SEGERS WOUTER

VAN SCHOORS ALEXANDER
Vercauteren Jari

98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
NA
97
97
97
97
97
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95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

WI1BO
BRAB
WI1BO
LYRA
LIER

BRAB
LYRA
LYRA
BRAB
AVKA
LYRA
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
SGOL
SGOL
AVKA

ABES
DUFF
SGOL
SGOL
SGOL

KAPE
AVKA
TUAC
AVZK
LYRA
ABES
ABES
LYRA
DUFF
SGOL
AVKA
NA

KAPE

ESAK
ABES
EA

BRAB
AVZK
ABES
AVKA
BVAC
ABES
DUFF
TUAC
LYRA
AVKA
NA

NA

AVKA
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5712
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5739
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5745
5749
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5753
5756
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613
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17
18
19
20
21
22

9003
5963
6822
6489
9009
5972

Cad Heren 2800m
Faes Ludo, Boechout

22
199
75
333
29
28
3
13
17
413
302
21
379
15
161
909
331
468
9004

VAN DE POEL TOM
Colebunders Mathias
Brits Arne

Meeusen Dries
OLIVIERS LAARTEN
Smellenbergh Wout

Uur:13:50

Bouckaert Joren
Bertels Brecht
Verlinden Thomas
Vanderborght Robin
Van Laer Quinten
Van Olmen Kristof
Tessens Sam

Van Dessel Flip
Verlinden Jeroen
Vets Gert

Peeters Stijn
Boonen Pieter

Van Brantegem Filip
Matthyssens Steve
De Vroey Lennert
De Laender Nils
Jacobs Frederick
Willem Ben

DE LOECHT TOM

Sch Heren 4000m Uur:14:06

"t Kasteeltje, Borsbeeksestwg, Boechout

POO~NOUIDWNE

0

1966
2292
1819
1806
1921
2303
2209
2014
1817
2305

Lunders Mats

Van Der Steen Mitchel

Verlinden Joris
Nackaerts Kristof
Cools Tim

Simons Stefan
Meeusen Mats
Nauwelaers Wouter
De Laet Frederic
Peeters Arne

AC Heren 2800m Uur:14:25
ALU-PAUL, Boechout

1552
1217
1366
1995
1699
1043
1582
1355
1183
2217
1211
4908
4382
1244
3880
4509
1006

Van Dyck Dries
Crollet Wim
Verhaert Kris
Radeur Dries
Pallemans Martin
Frans Dave

Thys Thomas

Dillen Thomas
Kesteloot Thomas
Schauwaers Kevin
Verelst Toon

Van De Mieroop Marc
Cloostermans Gui
Timmermans Thibaut
Van de Reijd Jozef
Crauwels Gunther
Olyslaegers Jurgen

96

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen
Mas
Mas
Sen

96
96
96
96
NA
96

93
94
93
94
93
94
93
94
93
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93

91
91
91
92
91
91
91
91
92
91

82
75
78
86
86
85
84
87
88
86
87
64
69
87
55
67
77

NA

SGOL
KAPE
ABES

SGOL

ABES
ABES
AVZK
AVKA
KAPE
ABES
LYRA
DUFF
DUFF
LYRA
ACBR
ABES
DUFF
DUFF
BRAB
BRAB
AVKA
LIER
NA

LYRA
LIER
DUFF
LYRA
BRAB
LIER
ABES
WIBO
DUFF
LYRA

LIER
SGOL
HULS
LYRA
KAPE
ABES
LOOI
LOOI
DUFF
LOOI
SGOL
LIER
WI1BO
ABES
VMOL
AVKA
LYRA

9718

9731

9742

9744

9753

10703
10707
10708
10714
10715
10719
10728
10738
10743
10745
10752
10753
12717
12+57

12750
12752
12°55
13716
13734
13740
13"58
14703
14735
14=37
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18 1213

Jun Heren 6200m

Van Den Brande Frank

Uur:15:27

Verzek. Verbruggen

1 22

2 326
3 120
4 104

Sen Heren 9100m
KBC Boechout

1039
1026
1739
1392
1180
1024
1301
5966

O~NO P~ WNPE

Mas Heren 6200m
Van Gysel Marc

1 5436
2 4238
3 3995
4 4391
5 4899
6 4000
7 3663
8 4255
9 3582
10 3650
11 4909
12 4910
13 4344
14 4007
15 6134
16 5520
17 3467
18 3568
19 3504
20 4699
21 3662
22 4510
23 5270
24 4387
25 3989
26 3994
27 3519
28 6125
29 6121
30 4139
31 5293
32 3503
33 5444
34 3987

35 3997

Mortelmans Maarten
Van Dyck Domien
Van de Put Thomas
Voorbraeck Stijn

Uur:15:51

Janssens Koen
Verschoren Bart
Jacobs Stijn

Van Roey Jan
Dobbelaere Steven
Verlinden Tom

Van Den Bossche Joris

Apiecionek Vicenty
Uur:15:24

Vets Herman
Derycke Johan
Lofgren Walter

Van Rillaer Stefan
Van Aelst Dirk
Baetens Luc
Verlinden Jan
Beyens Jos

Glassee Eric

Van Lent Jurgen
Van Herck Frank
Van Der Steen Kurt
Gysels Dirk
Arnauts Marc

Brion Marc

Van Den Hout Ronny
De Winter Benny
Franck Ivo

Van de Velde Koen
Verschueren Geert
Van Den Schoor Bart
Daniels Ronny
Gysbrechts Herman
Moons Hugo

Robinet Philip

Van Reeth Wim
Vanwyck Jos
Willems Sylvain

De Pauw Rudy
Bequet Marc
Vanthillo Alex
Haesendonckx Rudy
Peeraer Eddy

Van Den Brande Guido
Van Driessche Marc

Sen

Mas

88

89
89
89
89

82
77
77
80
82
75
88
48

66
62
71
70
64
62
61
55
70
68
64
67
54
59
64
61
65
70
68
69
70
55
47
57
58
69
49
52
46
63
63
63
59
57
63

SGOL

DUFF
LOOI
DUFF
LYRA

AVOS
DUFF
ACHL
ACBR
KAAG
DUFF
BRAB
ABES

LIER
HAC

ABES
AVZK
LIER
SGOL
AVZK
AVOS
ACHL
AVZK
LIER
LIER
WIBO
LOOI
AVKA
LIER
LYRA
ABES
DUFF
AVZK
AVZK
AVKA
LOOI
LYRA
SGOL
SGOL
DUFF
SGOL
ACHL
LYRA
ESAK
KAPE
TUAC
SGOL
SGOL

12716

18724
19745
19758
20716

29741
30705
30733
30740
31745
32701
33721
35708

18710
18"25
1834
19720
19747
19750
20705
20725
20731
20735
20741
20748
21728
21740
21747
21748
21755
21757
22703
22707
22709
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